Bellekler

/6 |

/6 |

Uriin
4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-

LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Ram

(EL.08G2V.GNH)

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S8/8 KINGSTON

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/4 KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

8,84

8,94

12,38

12,38

13,78

16,38

16,64

17,16

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



